

## **GAURAV SINGH**

Joint Holder :- -

L 702 YAMUNA APARTMENT NR GANGA APARTMENT GOMTINAGAR EXTENSION NR GANGA APARTMENT LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH-INDIA

Customer No :849259525 Scheme :SAVINGS-ACCOUNT FOR YOUTH

226010 Currency :INR

## Statement of Axis Account No:913010027845174 for the period (From: 01-03-2021 To: 31-03-2021)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			34.34	
01-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106015231956/ABHINAV S/Union Ban/UPI		9500.00	9534.34	3400
02-03-2021		NEFT/MB/AXMB210618639371/Shashi S/STATE B/	7000.00		2534.34	3400
04-03-2021		UPI/P2M/106321148722/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI	200.00		2334.34	3400
05-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106458152901/SAMANVAYA/State Ban/Payment	380.00		1954.34	3400
06-03-2021		UPI/P2M/106509053072/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI	49.00		1905.34	3400
06-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106601153280/SONALI S/State Ban/UPI		15000.00	16905.34	3400
08-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106713756709/TANAYA GU/Union Ban/UPI		2000.00	18905.34	3400
08-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106719731140/DEEPIKA /State Ban/UPI	600.00		18305.34	3400
08-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106720673691/SARFARAJ /State Ban/UPI		1200.00	19505.34	3400
08-03-2021		UPI/P2M/106720155490/goIbibo /INDUSIND /UPI Tran	12615.00		6890.34	3400
09-03-2021		NEFT/MB/AXMB210681829878/Aditi Si/PUNJAB /	1000.00		5890.34	3400
10-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106918007128/SARFARAJ /State Ban/AC		18000.00	23890.34	3400
10-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106918345119/NIDHI PA/State Ban/NO REMA		18000.00	41890.34	3400
10-03-2021		UPI/P2A/106920810206/NIDHI PA/State Ban/UPI	1000.00		40890.34	3400
13-03-2021		POS/PRANA HOSPITILITY/RANCHI/130321/23:39	3316.00		37574.34	3400
14-03-2021		POS/HOTEL JADE SQUARE/RANCHI/140321/06:44	1349.00		36225.34	3400
14-03-2021		POS/RG HOSPITALITY/Ranchi/140321/15:55	1268.00		34957.34	3400
16-03-2021		BY CASH DEPOSIT- BNA/BPRH155001/4585/160321/LUCKNOW		18500.00	53457.34	3400
18-03-2021		UPI/P2M/107709088417/Bharti Ai/State Ban/BhartiA	399.00		53058.34	3400
18-03-2021		BY CASH DEPOSIT- BNA/BPRH155001/5014/180321/LUCKNOW		1500.00	54558.34	3400
18-03-2021		UPI/P2A/107720345554/KAMLESH /State Ban/UPI	21000.00		33558.34	3400
21-03-2021		UPI/P2A/108010803158/NIDHI PA/State Ban/UPI	18000.00		15558.34	3400
21-03-2021		ECOM PUR/Amazon.in- Gro/560055/210321/10:15	1693.70		13864.64	3400
21-03-2021		UPI/P2M/108019161840/Zomato/HDFC BANK/ZomatoOn	588.00		13276.64	3400
22-03-2021		NACH-DR- ETMONEY	1000.00		12276.64	2567

22-03-2021	POS/Netflix (PGSI)/MUMBAI/220321/16:53	199.00		12077.64	3400
23-03-2021	UPI/P2M/108234896735/Ferns N P/Paytm Pay/NA	1840.00		10237.64	3400
23-03-2021	UPI/P2A/108223330143/GOOGLEPAY/Axis Bank/UPI		7.00	10244.64	3400
23-03-2021	UPI/P2A/108223335597/GOOGLEPAY/Axis Bank/UPI		3.00	10247.64	3400
26-03-2021	UPI/P2M/108512033473/ZipCash C/INDUSIND/UPI	186.00		10061.64	3400
26-03-2021	UPI/P2A/108558321916/Mr SUMIT /Central B/Payment	1500.00		8561.64	3400
27-03-2021	UPI/P2A/108617391261/GAURAV SI/Punjab Na/Payment	8000.00		561.64	3400
28-03-2021	INB/813830207/CITRUS PAYMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD/	300.00		261.64	3400
31-03-2021	913010027845174:Int.Pd:01-01-2021 to 31-03- 2021		195.00	456.64	3400
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	83482.70	83905.00		
	CLOSING BALANCE				

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc.\* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both\* (\*for exceptions and details please refer http://www.dicgc.org.in/)

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

## Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ **End of Statement** ++++
Request From: 192.168.130.188